
  
HARMONOGRAM  ODCZYTU WODOMIERZY PRZEZ  INKASENTA          
               W I PÓŁROCZU  2020 – miasto  CZŁOPA 
 
                  MIESIĄC/ 
                                    DZIEŃ 
NAZWY 
           ULIC 
 

 
   I 
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  IV 

 
  V 

 
VI 

 ZAKŁADY PRACY 
 SKLEPY 

   
15 

    
 14 

 
  16 
  

  
  14 
  

   
 15 
 

   
 15 
 

TARGOWA, RYNKOWA, WIEJSKA 
MICKIEWICZA ,LEŚNA,BYDGOSKA 
PODGÓRNA , KOPERNIKA,  
KRÓTKA 

  
21 

  
 19 
    

 
 20 

 
 21 

 
 20 

 
 19 

MONIUSZKI,  ŻEROMSKIEGO 
MŁYŃSKA 

 
  22 
   

 
 20 

 
 23 

 
  22 

      
 21 

  
  22 
   

POŁUDNIOWA, SOBIESKIEGO, 
WARSZAWSKA, REYMONTA, 
PIASKOWA,  

   
 23 

   
 21 

   
 24 

   
 23 

  
 22 

   
 23 
 

PLAC  ZWYCIĘSTWA, WITOSA 
KOŚCIUSZKI, PADEREWSKIEGO, 
STRZELECKA, SŁONECZNA 
 

 
 24  

 
 24 

 
 25 
 

  
24 

 
 25 

 
 24 

ZWP, POLNA, RYBACKA,  
  
 

 28   25  26  27  26  25 

GOSPODARSKA, LUDOWA,  
ROBOTNICZA, KWIATOWA, 
AKACJOWA, PRZEDSZKOLNA 
BRZOZOWA,  BOGDANKI 
 

 
 29 

   
 26 

   
 27 

  
 28 

 
27 

   
 26 

KOLEJOWA 
OSIEDLE SOSNOWE 
TRZEBIN 

 
 30 

  
  27 
 
 

 
 30 

 
 29 

 
 28 

 
 29 

 


